NORTHERN
NOC Oklahoma College

TONKAWA | ENID | STILLWATER

NOC Workforce Environmental Scan 2015

Data compiled from the www.okpolicy.org/county stats

S
[}
<=
wn
=
on
i
2
Population 5790 4501 45478 47981 7,750 63,091 11,494 16401 80264 9917 15532 45276 34619 70,632
xig:::: Household 50,190 S1,119 41,098 49999 52226 47961 47,028 42967 39,600 41276 54982 57490 42378 44,608
Race Demographics
¢ White, non-Hispanic 85% 90% 76% 64% 80% 76% 82% 77% 77% 74% 78% 78% 83% 77%
* American Indian or 4% 2% 9% 14% 6% 2% 8% 13% 5% 9% 3% 3% 7% 10%
Alaskan Native
e Black 4% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 9% 2% 2%
e Hispanic 5% 4% 1% 3% 8% 1% 3% 3% 5% 9% 15% 6% 3% 4%

e  Other and more than
one

3% 3% 6% 11% 6% 3% 5% 1% 9% 4% 3% 5% 5% 7%



=] NORTHERN
NOC Oklahoma College

TONKAWA | ENID | STILLWATER

Kingfisher

=
—
a2
=

=

<
O

Educational Attainment

*  Less than High 14% 10% 14% 12% 13% 14% 13% 13% 10% 17% 14% 1% 15% 15%

School
s Sdnoel 38% 36% 34% 41% 42% 35% 6%  42% 28% 37% 36% 32% 41% 39%
Diploma/GED
¢ Some College 23% 25% 24% 23% 24% 23% 23% 22% 21% 23% 26% 26% 25% 24%
e Associate’s Degree 5% 7% 9% 8% 4% 6% 8% 7% 5% 5% 6% 7% 7% 6%

e Bachelor’s Degree or

Higher 21% 22% 20% 16% 17% 22% 22% 17% 36% 17% 18% 25% 13% 5%



NOC

NORTHERN
Oklahoma College

TONKAWA | ENID | STILLWATER

Industry-Top 5 Employment

Sectors
e Agriculture _
e Arts & Recreation

Construction
Education 12%

Healthcare & Social
Svecs.
Hotel & Food

Information

Manufacturing
Oil & Gas 17%
Public Admin 13%
Retail 9%
Wholesale Trade 9%

15%
8%

9%

9%

10%

10%

11%

14%

10%

14%
14%
9%

9%

8%

10%

21%

11%

i)
=
2
k=

S
©)

9%

13%

9%

8%

12%

8%

8%

10%

30%

10%

13%

17%

8%
13%
12%

28%

11%

12%

5%

11%

17%

12%

13%

8%
11%

Kingfisher

10%

8%

17%

10%

8%

11%

12%

10%

10%

11%

10%

12%

8%

10%

9%

11%

12%

11%



