

NOC Workforce Environmental Scan 2015

Data compiled from the www.okpolicy.org/county stats

	Alfalfa	Grant	Kay	Osage	Major	Garfield	Noble	Pawnee	Payne	Blaine	Kingfisher	Logan	Lincoln	Creek
Population	5,790	4,501	45,478	47,981	7,750	63,091	11,494	16,401	80,264	9,917	15,532	45,276	34619	70,632
Median Household Income	50,190	51,119	41,098	49,999	52,226	47,961	47,028	42,967	39,609	41,276	54,982	57,490	42,378	44,608
Race Demographics														
• White, non-Hispanic	85%	90%	76%	64%	80%	76%	82%	77%	77%	74%	78%	78%	83%	77%
 American Indian or Alaskan Native 	4%	2%	9%	14%	6%	2%	8%	13%	5%	9%	3%	3%	7%	10%
• Black	4%	1%	2%	11%	1%	3%	2%	1%	4%	3%	1%	9%	2%	2%
Hispanic	5%	4%	7%	3%	8%	11%	3%	3%	5%	9%	15%	6%	3%	4%
Other and more than one	3%	3%	6%	11%	6%	3%	5%	1%	9%	4%	3%	5%	5%	7%



Educational Attainment	Alfalfa	Grant	Kay	Osage	Major	Garfield	Noble	Pawnee	Payne	Blaine	Kingfisher	Logan	Lincoln	Creek
Less than High School	14%	10%	14%	12%	13%	14%	13%	13%	10%	17%	14%	11%	15%	15%
 High School Diploma/GED 	38%	36%	34%	41%	42%	35%	36%	42%	28%	37%	36%	32%	41%	39%
• Some College	23%	25%	24%	23%	24%	23%	23%	22%	21%	23%	26%	26%	25%	24%
• Associate's Degree	5%	7%	9%	8%	4%	6%	8%	7%	5%	5%	6%	7%	7%	6%
Bachelor's Degree or Higher	21%	22%	20%	16%	17%	22%	22%	17%	36%	17%	18%	25%	13%	5%



	Alfalfa	Grant	Kay	Osage	Major	Garfield	Noble	Pawnee	Payne	Blaine	Kingfisher	Logan	Lincoln	Creek
Industry-Top 5 Employmen Sectors	ıt													
• Agriculture	-	-	-	-	9%	-	-	-	-	-	9%	-	-	-
Arts & Recreation	-	-	-	14%	-	-	8%	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
• Construction	-	26%	9%	10%	8%	-	-	-	-	-	-	8%	-	9%
• Education	12%	10%	10%	-	-	9%	8%	13%	28%	17%	-	11%	11%	11%
 Healthcare & Social Svcs. 	-	-	10%	-	10%	13%	10%	17%	11%	12%	10%	12%	10%	12%
• Hotel & Food	-	-	-	-	-	9%	-	-	12%	-	-	10%	-	-
• Information	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8%	-	-	-
Manufacturing	-	-	11%	-	-	-	30%	-	5%	13%	-	-	12%	21%
• Oil & Gas	17%	15%	-	14%	21%	8%	-	8%	-	-	17%	-	8%	-
Public Admin	13%	8%	-	14%	-	-	10%	13%	-	8%	-	-	-	-
• Retail	9%	-	11%	9%	11%	12%	-	12%	11%	11%	10%	10%	10%	11%
• Wholesale Trade	9%	9%	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-